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In 2016, road traffic accidents resulted 

in more than 260,000 deaths in children 

and youth aged 0–19 years.

Children accounted for 21% of all road 

traffic injury related deaths worldwide.

Source: World Health Organisation 2017



Safety First

VICTOR STAAT VOOR VEILIGHEID

Hoog attentiegehalte
Door de gele kleur heeft Victor 
Veilig een hoog attentiegehalte 
voor automobilisten en andere 
weggebruikers.

Veilig spelen in de woonwijk 
Zet Victor Veilig altijd buiten als 
kinderen in de wijk gaan spelen; 
dankzij het lichte gewicht en de 
handvat is deze eenvoudig overal 
te plaatsen.

Algemene verkeersveiligheid
Plaats Victor Veilig bij een drukke 
oversteekplaats, een kinderdag-
verblijf of school. Zo is het voor de 
kinderen een stuk veiliger op straat.

Victor Veilig is een veiligheidsproduct waarmee je weggebruikers laat weten dat er (spelende) kinderen in de buurt zijn. 

Kenmerken
• Zeer herkenbaar ontwerp 
• Optimale zichtbaarheid door fluorescerende kleur en rode waarschuwingsvlag
• Ideaal voor rond scholen, kinderdagverblijven, speelvelden, in woonwijken en andere 30 km zones
• Gemaakt van duurzame materialen
• Licht gewicht en handvat voor makkelijke verplaatsing
• Brede voet vulbaar met zand voor extra stabiliteit
• Snelle en eenvoudige montage

Product 
Artikelnummer: 864800
Afmetingen: 46,4 x 94,0 x 121,9 cm 
 (L x B x H)

Transport
Afmetingen pakket: 87,6 x 6,7 x 55,9 cm 
 (L x B x H)
Gewicht pakket:  2,5 kg



Safety First

SAM STANDS FOR SAFETY

High attention value
The florescent body with reflector 
decal and red warning flag is visible  
at all times to alert drivers and other 
people around.

Safety in the neighbourhood 
Take Safety Sam outside every time 
children are playing outside; thanks 
to its lightweight body and handle 
is it easy to place him anywhere.

Traffic safety
Place Safety Sam on a busy 
crossroad, near a daycare centre or 
school. This way it will be a lot saver 
for children on the streets.

Safety Sam is a visual warning sign to show drivers that they are entering an area where there are children (playing) 
and to proceed with caution.

Features
• Recognisable design 
• Optimal visibility due to its florescent colour and red warning flag
• Ideal to place near schools, daycare centres, playing area’s, neighbourhoods and other zones where children play
• Durable poly construction lasts for years
• Convenient carry handle and lightweight design
• Broad base can hold sand to help prevent tipping

Product 
Article number: 864800
Dimensions: 46,4 x 94,0 x 121,9 cm 
 (L x W x H)

Shipping
Dimensions package: 87,6 x 6,7 x 55,9 cm 
 (L x W x H)
Weight package:  2,5 kg



Safety First

BENNI BRINGT SICHERHEIT

Hohe Aufmerksamkeit 
Der fluoreszierende Körper mit 
reflektierender Aufkleber und rote 
Warnfahne ist jederzeit sichtbar um 
Fahrer und andere Menschen auf-
merksam zu machen. 

Sicherheit im Wohngebiet 
Bringen Sie Benni Brems mit wann 
die Kinder draußen spielen; dank 
seinem leichten Körper und der 
Griff ist es leicht ihn überall zu 
platzieren.

Verkehrssicherheit
Platzieren Sie Benni Brems an einer  
belebten Kreuzung, in der Nähe 
eines Kindergärtens oder Schulen. 
Es wird dann viel sicherer für Kinder 
auf den Straßen.

Benni Brems ist einem Warnmännchen und zeigen Autofahrern, dass sie einen Gebiet betreten, wo Kinder in der Nähe 
spielen mit der Bitte mit Vorsicht vor zu gehen (slow).

Features
• Erkennbare Design
• Optimale Sicht durch seine fluoreszierendem Farbe und rote Warnfahne 
• Ideal in der Nähe von Schulen, Kindergärten, Spielflächen, Wohngebiete und andere Bereiche wo Kinder spielen
• Dauerhafte Poly Konstruktion zum lange Lebensdauer 
• Praktischer Tragegriff und leichtes Design
• Breite Standfuß zum Befüllen mit Wasser oder Sand gegen Umkippen

Produkt 
Artikelnummer: 864800
Abmessungen: 46,4 x 94,0 x 121,9 cm 
 (L x B x H)

Versand
Abmessungen Paket: 87,6 x 6,7 x 55,9 cm 
 (L x B x H)
Gewicht Paket:  2,5 kg



Safety First

SAM C’EST LA SECURITE

Attention
Le corps fluorescent avec autocol-
lant réflecteur et drapeau d’aver-
tissement rouge est visible en tout 
temps pour alerter les conducteurs 
et les autres personnes.

Sécurité dans le quartier
Prenez Safety Sam à l’extérieur 
chaque fois que des enfants jouent 
à l’extérieur; Grâce à son corps léger 
et à sa poignée, il est facile de le 
placer n’importe où.

Sécurité routière
Placez Safety Sam sur un carrefour 
fréquenté, près d’une garderie ou 
d’une école. De cette façon, la rue 
sera beaucoup plus sure pour les 
enfants.

Safety Sam est un panneau d’avertissement visuel pour montrer aux conducteurs qu’ils pénètrent dans une zone où il y 
a des enfants (en train de jouer) et avertir de rouler avec prudence.

Features
•  Design reconnaissable
•  Visibilité optimale grâce à sa couleur fluorescente et son drapeau d’avertissement rouge
•  Idéal pour placer à proximité des écoles, des garderies, des aires de jeux, des quartiers et d’autres zones où les 

enfants jouent
•  La construction en poly durable dure des années
•  Poignée de transport pratique et conception légère
•  La base large peut contenir du sable pour empêcher le basculement

Produit 
Numéro d’article: 864800
Dimensions: 46,4 x 94,0 x 121,9 cm 
 (L x P x H)

Livraison
Dimensions du colis: 87,6 x 6,7 x 55,9 cm 
 (L x P x H)
Poids du colis:  2,5 kg



MORE SAFETY PRODUCTS
KidAlert Easel  
Article number 899200

Dimensions          45.1 x 73.7 x 137.2 cm  
                                (with flag) 
                                45.1 x 58.4 x 73.7 cm  
                                (without flag)

KidAlert & Pup  
Article number    851799

Dimensions          45.1 x 73.7 x 137.2 cm  
                               (with flag) 
                                45.1 x 58.4 x 73.7 cm  
                                (without flag)

KidAlert Outdoor Boundary Net 
Article number    863200

Dimensions          49.5 x 30.5 x 381 cm



Safety First

PARTNERS



A Pragma Brand
Pragma cares about child safety and
nowadays Satefy Sam is know in
many countries under different (local)
names all aimed at more safety for
children that are playing outside. 

 

Pragma BV
Utrechtseweg 4G
3927 AV Renswoude 
The Netherlands
T: +31 (0)318 - 57 88 00
info@pragma-trading.com

www.pragma-trading.com
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Your dealer:


